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          Freshwater Science: Volume 37, Issue 3    
          This month's featured article: Brooke A. Hassett, Elizabeth B. Sudduth, Kayleigh A. Somers, Dean L. Urban, Christy R. Violin, Si-Yi Wang, Justin P. Wright, Rose M. Cory, and Emily S. Bernhardt. 2018. Pulling apart the urbanization axis: patterns of physiochemical degradation and biological response across stream ecosystems. Freshwater Science 37(3): 653-672 
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          New Articles August 20 - 26    
          Freshwater-specific journals (5): Freshwater Biology, Hydrobiologia, Limnology and Oceanography, Marine and Freshwater Research, River Research and Applications

Broad-based journals (6): Ecological Applications, Ecology, Ecology Letters, Oecologia, Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences, Trends in Ecology & Evolution
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          2018 Student Presentation Award Winners Announced    
          2018 Student Presentation Award Winners
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          Call for SFS Special Sessions    
          Call for Special Sessions - SLC 2019

Deadline: October 15, 2018
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          New Articles August 13 - 19    
          Freshwater-specific journals (5): Aquatic Sciences, Freshwater Biology, Hydrobiologia, Limnology and Oceanography, Marine and Freshwater Research

Broad-based journals (4): Ecology, Ecology Letters, Nature, Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences
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          Special Election for SFS Board of Directors    
          Please take a moment to cast your ballot for the Academic and Early Career representatives. They are the voice and voting power for all academic and early career members as the voting members of the SFS Board of Directors (BoD).
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          New Articles August 6-12    
          New Articles August 6-12
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          Making Waves Ep. 32    
          Making Waves Ep. 32: Flathead Lake Biological Station. Dr. Jim Elser.

In this month’s episode, we talk with Jim Elser, the director of the University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station, about the station's history and current role in freshwater biology.
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          New Articles July 30 - August 5    
          Freshwater-specific journals (4): Freshwater Biology, Hydrobiologia, Marine and Freshwater Research, River Research and Applications

Broad-based journals (5): Ecology, Ecological Applications, Nature, Oecologia, Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences
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          New Articles July 23-29    
          Freshwater-specific journals (5): Freshwater Biology,  Hydrobiologia, Limnology and Oceanography, Marine and Freshwater Research, River Research and Applications

Broad-based journals (6): Ecology, Journal of Applied Ecology, Nature, Oecologia, Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences,  Science


  
  

    

  
      Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	…
	next ›
	last »


  
  
  
  
  

          

    

      Back to top

              
          Main menu
	Home
	About
	My SFS
	Awards & Programs
	Publications
	Education & Engagement
	News & Events
	Jobs
	Annual Meetings

        
      
      
    


          
        


        News & Events

    
  
  	News
	Events






      
    
    
  

	
			

	
			

	
		  
    

      
  
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Member Services


  
  
          (435) 797-7902
  
  
          sfsmembership@usu.edu
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  






        Connect

    
  
        
  
  
      
        
      
          
  
  
          
  
  
          
  
  
          
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  






      
  
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Copyright © 2017 Society for Freshwater Science
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  






      
  
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Privacy Policy and Terms of Use
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  






      
  Empowered by Agentic



  
	




  